



UNITY BUILDING SUPPLIES LTD  
Unit 18, Cecil Pashley Way  
Shoreham By Sea BN43 5FF  
Mon - Fr: 8:00 to 17:00

info@unitybuildingsupplies.co.uk  
www.unitybuildingsupplies.co.uk  
UK Sales - 01273921876

PRO FORMA INVOICE

Date: 07.03.2024

Quotation ID: 307 - 0324

Name:

Please find quotation details below:

Shipping address

FY67AQ

Additional Details:

Product	Model	Quantity	Price	Total
CELOTEX XR4000 INSULATION BOARD 1200X2400X150 XR4150		48	£49.95	£2,397.60
CELOTEX XR4000 INSULATION BOARD 1200X2400X140 XR4140		48	£49.99	£2,399.52
STRUCT HARDWOOD PLYWOOD 2440X1220X18MM EN636-2 EN314-2 CLASS 2		45	£29.50	£1,327.50
CABERFLOOR TG4 P5 2400X600X22MM		91	£13.50	£1,228.50
Building Sand Bulk Bag	Sand Bulk	4	£48.50	£194.00
BLUE CIRCLE CEMENT GY 25KG		25	£5.50	£137.50
Foliarex Strotex V 135GSM Breather Membrane (Roofs and Walls) 1.5m x 50m Roll	1.5m x 50m	2	£57.95	£115.90
			Sub-Total:	£7,800.52
			Discount (0.00%):	£0.00
			Delivery Charge:	Included
			VAT (20%):	£1,560.10
			Total:	£9,360.62

Our bank details (for BACS payments):

Unity Building Supplies Ltd  
Bank: HSBC  
Sort Code: 400113  
Account Number: 42485850  
Please use invoice number as reference.

If you pay by bank transfer, don't forget to place the order on our website or email us your billing and delivery details.

VAT Registration Number: 363 670 780 | Company Reg No 12969862